TRANSMITTAL LETTER 0001052 ahassee, FL 32314

DELLA VEGA INC. SUBJECT: (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certificate

\$122,50

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

\$131.25

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: _	JAN RIGO	SECI	98 D	The same of the sa
	Name (Printed or typed)	E E	EC 1	•
	19200 West Oakmont Drive	85.33 7.33	7	· Paris
	Address	四名	7	
		S TAI	† :†	
DP	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33015	D	1	
	City, State & Zip			1

Daytime Telephone number

685,25

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 9, 1998

JAN RIGO 19200 WEST OAKMONT DRIVE MIAMI, FL 33015

SUBJECT: DELLA VEGA, INC. Ref. Number: W98000025308

We have received your document for DELLA VEGA, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$78.75.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6923.

Doris McDuffie Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 698A00054345

The undersigned in	corporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation un on Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorpor	ader the Florida To S Tation.	98
ARTICLE I	NAME	表式	
	orporation shall be:	SA- ENO TO	PIT
	DELLA VEGA, INC.	STATE	± 5
ARTICLE II		The same property of the control of the same of the sa	· Property with the Prince of the Committee of the commit
The principal place	e of business and mailing address of this corporation	on shall be:	
	4		
	Dakmont Drive	C. LES L	Fig. Acade. Compression Compression
MIAMI, FLOR	IDA 33015		
ARTICLE III	SHARES		
The number of sh	ares of stock that this corporation is authorized to he said of the said of th	ave outstanding at any one tin	ne is:
To issued in	s 100.Such shares shall be of a s 17 be \$1 00 per share par value.	and shall be known	as
Section 124	4 Stock, such stock term is defin	ed in the Internal	Re-
venue Code.	The amount of capital with which siness shall be at least One Hund	ired Dolars (\$100.00)	,,444,444
ARTICLE IV	INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND	STREET ADDRESS	for the size of th
	orida street address of the initial registered agent are		
		,	
JAN RIGO	19200 West Oakmont Dri	.ve ,	an an han a serie
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33015		
ARTICLE V	INCORPORATOR		• •
	Idress of the incorporator to these Articles of Incor	moretion are	innell - a and — an a subblication of the con-
The name and ac	diese Articles of monthorator to diese Articles of mon	portugon uro.	
JAN RIGO	19200 West Oakmont Dri	<u>lve</u>	71_1000
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33015		
	<u> </u>		
Ma	// 1/	and the state of t	,, <u></u>
· jun /	/] "	08706/1998	
/ Sign	ature/Incorporator	Date	
•			

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Signature/Registered Agent

-08/06/1998

Date